
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 323 Camilla Freeman Eastbourne College 1:05.86 1142 1 3:24.36 1036 2 2178
2 319 Rebecca Eaton Eastbourne College 1:07.29 1128 2 3:22.95 1045 1 2173
3 320 Amy Edmonds Woking High School 1:08.83 1112 5 3:52.20 868 4 1980
4 327 Danielle Ingleston Folkestone School for Girls 1:07.86 1122 3 3:55.23 850 5 1972
5 315 Joanna Blair Woking High School 1:08.43 1116 4 4:15.00 730 10 1846
6 328 April Johns Helenswood School 1:34.12 859 12 3:38.73 949 3 1808
7 324 Sarah Hall Woking High School 1:12.76 1073 6 4:15.64 727 11 1800
8 316 Georgie Chapman The Ashcombe School 1:16.04 1040 8 4:33.76 619 14 1659
9 314 Sophie Banfield Manor House School 1:30.34 897 11 4:12.39 748 9 1645

10 329 Elizabeth O'Shaughnessy St Richards R C College 1:34.55 855 13 4:09.89 763 7 1618
11 326 Lucinda Horsley Brighton College 1:20.72 993 9 4:35.76 607 16 1600
12 331 Madeleine Van Vleet Notre Dame School, Cobham 1:44.46 756 16 3:57.02 838 6 1594
13 318 Hannah Coward Notre Dame School, Cobham 1:27.91 921 10 4:24.54 673 13 1594
14 321 Clare Fellowes-Freeman Manor House School 1:36.73 833 14 4:16.54 721 12 1554
15 332 Olivia Watts Eastbourne College 1:40.47 796 15 4:11.73 751 8 1547
16 330 Lauren Palmer Brighton College 1:12.76 1073 6 5:10.39 400 17 1473
17 317 Jessica Collins Manor House School 1:47.44 726 17 4:33.80 619 15 1345

313 Jess Appleton Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
322 Elizabeth Foulds Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
325 Laura Hill Brighton College DNS - DNS - -

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run

MPAGB 31/10/2006 19:19



Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

323 Camilla Freeman Eastbourne College 1:05.86 1142 3:24.36 1036 2178
1 319 Rebecca Eaton Eastbourne College 1:07.29 1128 3:22.95 1045 2173 5898

332 Olivia Watts Eastbourne College 1:40.47 796 4:11.73 751 1547

320 Amy Edmonds Woking High School 1:08.83 1112 3:52.20 868 1980
2 315 Joanna Blair Woking High School 1:08.43 1116 4:15.00 730 1846 5626

324 Sarah Hall Woking High School 1:12.76 1073 4:15.64 727 1800

314 Sophie Banfield Manor House School 1:30.34 897 4:12.39 748 1645
3 321 Clare Fellowes-Freeman Manor House School 1:36.73 833 4:16.54 721 1554 4544

317 Jessica Collins Manor House School 1:47.44 726 4:33.80 619 1345

326 Lucinda Horsley Brighton College 1:20.72 993 4:35.76 607 1600
330 Lauren Palmer Brighton College 1:12.76 1073 5:10.39 400 1473 -
313 Jess Appleton Brighton College DNS - DNS - -

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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